
Branson Classic 2013
Team Results
Mar 8-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/9/2013 1:58:39 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edge Gymnastics X 112.550 27.725 28.750 27.600 28.475
12 1 3

480 Chelsie Shepherd 9.275
455 Rylee Staatz 9.250 9.500
420 Brianna Boehm 9.200 9.700 9.6009.475
412 Kiera Anders 9.525
483 Makayla Harkness 9.525
482 Isabella Graham 9.3759.175
444 Grace Allen 8.950

2 Olympiad Chesterfiel X 111.675 28.050 27.775 27.675 28.175
21 3 1T

474 Lauren Lefkowizk 9.425 9.400
446 Emma Petrowsky 9.325 9.275 9.5509.025
475 Sophia Andreatta 9.300 9.275 9.100
465 Riley Martinosky 9.225
451 Madison Duggan 9.550
406 Katherine Edelen 9.225

3 Dynamics X 110.700 27.625 27.900 27.675 27.500
44T 2 2T

416 Collette Buschhorn 9.275 9.275 9.100
447 Mackenzie Dill 9.200 9.400 9.3259.250
442 Ashlyn Hudspeth 9.150 9.1759.325
469 Chloe Hamm 9.225 9.000

4 Memphis Point X 109.075 27.700 27.675 26.800 26.900
53 4 5

434 Sydney Wanzer 9.325 9.200 9.050
427 Marisen Turetzky 9.225 9.175 8.9508.775
407 McKayla Erspamer 9.150 9.0008.975
429 Elizabeth Moffatt 9.300
415 Annabelle Wilson 8.950

5 Branson Ultimate X 109.000 27.425 26.475 27.400 27.700
36 6 4

473 Lauryn Stiff 9.300 9.125 9.2009.150
410 Alexis Cook 9.075
468 Amanda Nettleton 9.050 9.150 9.3009.325
411 Emily Chambers 8.200 9.2008.925
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6 Grand Lake X 107.225 27.625 26.800 26.700 26.100
65T 5 6

462 Faith Spriggs 9.300 9.050 9.0509.350
422 Dani Tanner 9.200 8.600
432 Sarah Quinton 9.125 8.5008.750
458 Kaylee Shepherd 8.950
450 Noelle Simons 8.800 8.550

7 Twisters X 103.950 27.000 25.600 25.950 25.400
77 7 7

408 Brooklyn Lyons 9.050 8.450
401 Makayla Loyd 9.000 8.800 8.2508.600
478 Reba Loyd 8.950 9.100 8.7009.000
461 Aly Majors 7.700 8.350

8 Regional Rec X 92.900 25.600 22.250 22.500 22.550
88 8 8

449 Madison Harwell 8.750 7.450 7.5507.700
472 Savannah Burkheart 8.550 7.400 7.250
477 Haliley Mason 8.300 7.650
463 Maci Roy 7.400 7.7507.150
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